DO NOT SCALE DRG THIS DRAWING IS PRODUCED ON CAD.

Travel + 321
25
25
—
. 1
Travel + 26 Ref.
25 XSCS0204 __ [SCREW SET M2x4 $ 2
24 DE22083A __|CORE MAGNET ASSEMBLY 1
23 ACUC38 GASKET COMMERCIAL (10) 0.1
22 XWAPO6 WASHER PLAIN M6 S/S $ [6
21 XSCC0635 SCREW CAP HD 6.0x35 $ [6
20 DC24562A MLR/MLRD OUTER TUBE 1
19 DC24162A ROTATION TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
18 DC24362A GUIDE TUBE ASSEMBLY 1
17 XCIZ035 CIRCLIP EH—15 SPIROLOX 1
DC2410 - - - - - 16 LBEAO4C XBEAO4 LUB 05:1C $ 2
DC2409 - - - - - 15 XCIZ034 CIRCLIP EH—24 SPIROLOX 1
DC2408 - - - - - 14 LBEAD34C XBEAO34 LUB 05: 1C. $ 1
DC2407 - - - - - 13 XWAPO4 WASHER PLAIN M4 S/S A4 § 3
DC2406 - - - - - 12 XSCC0416 SCREW CAP HD 4.0x16 $ [3
DC2405 MLRD209 DC2440 DC2420 DC2460 914 (367 1 XSCC0306 SCREW_CAP_M3X6 $ [8
DC2404 - - - - - 10 XPID0320 PIN DOWEL 3.0 x 20.0 S.S. 4
DC2403 MLRD206 DC2438 DC2418 DC2458 610 (24") 9 DC08023A ECCENTRIC PIN 2
DC2402 MLRD204. DC2437 DC2417 DC2457 460 (187) 8 LBEA16C XBEA16 LUB 05:1C. $ 6
DC2401 MLRD203 DC2436 DC2416 DC2456 305 (127) 7 DC030128B CAST HOUSING MACH(10236)P 1
Drg No: MODEL ITEM A ITEM B ITEM C TRAVEL 6 DE22022A MLRV MAG. HOUSING ASSY. 1
5 XWAS04 WASHER SCHNORR M4 x 0.3 $ |1
4 XSCC0416 SCREW CAP HD 4.0x16 $ 1
3 DC24153A REAR BEARING ASSEMBLY 1
2 DC24123A CORE _SUPPORT 1
1 DC24112A HOUSING 1
ITEM |PART No. |DESCRIPTION QTY
DMENSIONS IN MILLMETRES REMOVE ALL BURRS
£ VACUUM GENERATORS
lobod 1 L1 L1 11| SCALE
Y e ” | s | B
THIS DRAWNG 40 ANY AFORUKTION OR DESIRITIVE MATIER S7 MATERIAL— SEE BOM DN 0.00 2 O.imm SURFACE FINSH 1.60 | (6 i (i siaizg soram
m mmmfmm%?'mmﬂ?ﬁmm" a‘:::o!‘zmﬁm ; 150 ? FINISH— DRAWN BY | V/TLE DRG No A
ANY OTHER PURPOSE WTHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION. REVISION DATE | ISSUE REVISION DATE__| ISSUE CLEAN RMS MLRD ASSEMBLY DC2401 1




	DC2401
	Layout1


